
Alex Riberas
Christopher Mies

Nyls Stievenart
Markus Winkelhock

Pieter Schothorst
Pierre Kaffer

Nico Bastian
Jack Manchester

Will Stevens
Dries Vanthoor

Joshua Caygill
Aron Taylor Smith

Christian Engelhart
Mirko Bortolotti

Norbert Siedler
Stéphane Ortelli

Albert Costa
Christian Klein

Steijn Schothorst
Kelvin van der Linde

Stuart Leonard
Sheldon van der Linde

Vladimir Atoev
Alexey Korneev

Loris Hezemans
Franck Perera

Ezequiel Perez Companc
Andrea Caldarelli

Andrew Watson
Lukas Moraes

Nicolas Jamin
Denis Bulatov

Simon Gachet
Christopher Haase

Piti Bhirombhakdi
Carlo Van Dam

Michael Meadows
Raffaele Marciello

Alex Fontana
Mikael Grenier

Emil Frey G3 Jaguar

Emil Frey Jaguar Racing54
SILVER

Christian Malcharek
Jirko Malcharek

Audi R8 LMS

Audi Sport Slovakia21
PRO-AM

Adrien De Leener
Ricardo Feller

Audi R8 LMS

Belgian Audi Club Team 
WRT3

SILVER

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Bentley Continental GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Lexus RC F GT3

Lexus RC F GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Audi R8 LMS

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

BMW M6 GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Ferrari 488 GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Belgian Audi Club Team 
WRT 

Sainteloc Racing

Attempto Racing

Akka ASP Team

Belgian Audi Club Team 
WRT

Team Parker Racing

GRT Grasser Racing Team

Emil Frey Lexus Racing

Emil Frey Lexus Racing

Attempto Racing

Belgian Audi Club Team 
WRT

SMP Racing by Akka ASP

GRT Grasser Racing Team

GRT Grasser Racing Team

3Y Technology

Akka ASP Team

Sainteloc Racing

TP 12 - Kessel Racing

Akka ASP Team

1

26

55

90

2

31

63

114

14

66

17

35

82

19

37

87 

25

39

88

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

SILVER

PRO

SILVER

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

SILVER

SILVER

PRO

PRO

SILVER

PRO

PRO

PRO-AM

PRO

BLANCPAIN GT SERIES - SPOTTER GUIDE 

ROUND 6 MISANO


